
 

Wednesday 21 Feb 2024 - Tuesday 27 Feb 2024 (week 8)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 CC's Corn Chips 110/175g $2.50 ½ $2.50 N/A

2 M&M's/Maltesers/Pods/Skittles 125-200g $2.95 ½ $2.75 N/A

3 Nescafé Coffee Gold 100g/Blend 43 140/150g $6.40 ½ $5.99 N/A

4 Streets Magnum 4/6pk $6.01 ½ $5.99 N/A

5 Fantastic Delites Rice Snacks 100g $1.40 ½ $1.40 $1.40 per 100g

6 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $1.00 $1.60 $1.28 per 1L

7 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) $2.00 $5.99 60¢ per 100g

8 McCain Pizza Singles/Pockets 380/400g $2.76 $5.99 N/A

Television Advertised  - Fri 23 Feb 
9 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

10 Happy Donut 4pk $1.01 $4.99 N/A

Google Advertised
1 Peters Twin Pole 8pk $4.51 ½ $4.49 N/A

2 Tetley Tea Cup Bag 100pk $2.85 ½ $2.80 $1.56 per 100g

3 iCare Toilet Tissue 24pk $4.00 $9.99 23¢ per 100sh

4 Felix Cat Food 12pk $2.51 $11.99 $1.18 per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Berrylicious Frozen Yoghurt Bake Recipe
1 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) $2.00 $5.99 60¢ per 100g

2 Capilano Honey Squeeze 375g $2.21 $4.99 $1.33 per 100g

3 Community Co Frozen Fruit 500g $7.29 $14.58 per 1kg

Facebook Advertised
1 CC's Corn Chips 110/175g $2.50 ½ $2.50 N/A

2 Fantastic Delites Rice Snacks 100g $1.40 ½ $1.40 $1.40 per 100g

3 Nescafé Coffee Gold 100g/Blend 43 140/150g $6.40 ½ $5.99 N/A

4 Oreo Cookie 128-133g $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

5 Streets Magnum 4/6pk $6.01 ½ $5.99 N/A

6 Sunsilk Range ½

7 Libra Ultra Thins/Goodnights 10-14pk/Tampons 16pk $2.90 ½ $2.49 N/A

8 Duracell Optimum Batteries AA/AAA 4pk $5.51 ½ $5.49 $1.37 per 1ea

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 CC's Corn Chips 110/175g $2.50 ½ $2.50 N/A

2 Streets Magnum 4/6pk $6.01 ½ $5.99 N/A

Friday Catalogue Email  - Berrylicious Frozen Yoghurt Bark Recipe
1 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) $2.00 $5.99 60¢ per 100g

2 Capilano Honey Squeeze 375g $2.21 $4.99 $1.33 per 100g

3 Community Co Frozen Fruit 500g $7.29 $14.58 per 1kg

Website Banner
1 Nescafé Coffee Gold 100g/Blend 43 140/150g $6.40 ½ $5.99 N/A

2 M&M's/Maltesers/Pods/Skittles 125-200g $2.95 ½ $2.75 N/A

Website Banner - LPE

TV/Digital
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Wednesday 21 Feb 2024 - Tuesday 27 Feb 2024 (week 8)

TV/Digital

1 Arnott's Multipack Variety 12/15pk LPE $6.50 N/A

2 SPC Baked Beans/Spaghetti 220g 4pk LPE $6.00 68¢ per 100g

2 Lucky Dog Bones 800g LPE $7.80 98¢ per 100g

Radio Advertised
1 Fantastic Delites Rice Snacks 100g $1.40 ½ $1.40 $1.40 per 100g

2 Nescafé Coffee Gold 100g/Blend 43 140/150g $6.40 ½ $5.99 N/A

3 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) $2.00 $5.99 60¢ per 100g

4 Streets Magnum 4/6pk $6.01 ½ $5.99 N/A
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 21 Feb 2024 - Tuesday 27 Feb 2024 (week 8)

Thursday 22 Feb - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Maggi Cup Noodles 58-65g $0.70 $1.80 N/A

2 Cobram Olive Oil 750mL $8.01 $11.99 $1.60 per 100mL

3 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk $2.00 $3.99 $2.22 per 100ea

Friday 23 Feb - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

2 Bananas (Produce) $2.49kg N/A

3 Bitterfree Cucumbers (Produce) $1.20ea N/A

Friday 23 Feb - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Happy Donut 4pk TV $1.01 $4.99 N/A

2 Pandani Premium Boneless Leg Ham (Deli) $20.99kg N/A

3 Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) $36.99kg N/A

Friday 23 Feb - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Happy Donut 4pk TV $1.01 $4.99 N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

3 Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) $36.99kg N/A

Friday 23 Feb - Mercury
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $13.65 $22.50 $2.50 per 1L

2 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g $1.51 $4.49 $35.92 per 1kg

3 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 130-250g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

Saturday 24 Feb - Advocate & Examiner
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $13.65 $22.50 $2.50 per 1L

2 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g $1.51 $4.49 $35.92 per 1kg

3 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 130-250g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

Saturday 24 Feb - Mercury Front Page
1 CC's Corn Chips 110/175g TV $2.50 ½ $2.50 N/A

2 Streets Magnum 4/6pk TV $6.01 ½ $5.99 N/A

3 Libra Ultra Thins/Goodnights 10-14pk/Tampons 16pk Digital $2.90 ½ $2.49 N/A

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 21 Feb 2024 - Tuesday 27 Feb 2024 (week 8)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 CC's Corn Chips 110/175g TV $2.50 ½ $2.50 N/A

2 M&M's/Maltesers/Pods/Skittles 125-200g TV $2.95 ½ $2.75 N/A

3 Nescafé Coffee Gold 100g/Blend 43 140/150g TV $6.40 ½ $5.99 N/A

4 Streets Magnum 4/6pk TV $6.01 ½ $5.99 N/A

5 Bananas (Produce) Press $2.49kg N/A

Page 2
1 Fantastic Delites Rice Snacks 100g TV $1.40 ½ $1.40 $1.40 per 100g

2 Oreo Cookie 128-133g Digital $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

3 Kinder Bueno 39/43g $1.45 ½ $1.40 N/A

4 Cadbury Favourites 340/352g $8.50 ½ $8.49 N/A

5 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $2.10 ½ $2.10 $3.50 per 1L

6 Tetley Tea Cup Bag 100pk Digital $2.85 ½ $2.80 $1.56 per 100g

7 Peters Twin Pole 8pk Digital $4.51 ½ $4.49 N/A

Page 3
1 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL $2.75 ½ $2.75 69¢ per 100mL

2 Duracell Optimum Batteries AA/AAA 4pk Digital $5.51 ½ $5.49 $1.37 per 1ea

3 Libra Ultra Thins/Goodnights 10-14pk/Tampons 16pk Digital $2.90 ½ $2.49 N/A

4 Sunsilk Range Digital ½

5 Colgate Total Toothpaste Advanced 115g $3.25 ½ $3.25 $2.83 per 100g

6 Vaseline Body Lotion 225mL $3.35 ½ $3.30 $1.47 per 100mL

7 Swisspers Paper Stem Cotton Tip 120pk $1.51 ½ $1.49 $1.24 per 100ea

Page 4 - Meat &  Produce
1 Bitterfree Cucumbers (Produce) Press $1.20ea N/A

2 Brown Onion 1kg Bag (Produce) $1.50bag $1.50 per 1kg

3 Williams Pears New Season  (Produce) $2.90kg N/A

5 JC's Sesh Snacks 115/130g (Produce) $1.46 $4.49ea N/A

6 Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) Press $36.99kg N/A

6 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) $17.99kg N/A

7 Pork Mince 500g (Meat) $7.49ea $14.98 per 1kg

8 Marion Bay Chicken Breast Fillets (Tray) (Meat) $17.99kg N/A

9 Nichols BBQ Chicken Breast Steaks (Meat) $18.99kg N/A

Page 5 - Deli & Bakery
1 Pandani Premium Boneless Leg Ham (Deli) Press $20.99kg N/A

2 Ingham's Chicken Breast Supreme (Deli) $18.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Saveloys/Cocktails 2kg (Deli) $11.99kg N/A

4 Marion Bay Chicken Breast Chunks (Deli) $12.99kg N/A

5 Happy Donut 4pk TV $1.01 $4.99 N/A

6 William's Wraps 8pk (POT) $1.70 $3.29 59¢ per 100g

7 Mission Naan Bread 4pk $1.11 $2.99 $1.07 per 100g

8 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage (POT) $1.30 $7.49 $2.08 per 100g

9 Bakers Oven Madeira Cake 500g $6.20 $1.24 per 100g

Page 6 - LPE
1 Arnott's Multipack Variety 12/15pk LPE $6.50 N/A

2 Sakata Rice Crackers 90/100g LPE $2.30 N/A

3 Prima Fruit Drinks 6 x 200mL LPE $3.95 $3.29 per 1L
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 21 Feb 2024 - Tuesday 27 Feb 2024 (week 8)

4 Nescafe Coffee Sachets 26pk LPE $11.00 N/A

5 Bundaberg Raw Sugar 1kg LPE $3.19 32¢ per 100g

6 Vitasoy So Milky UHT 1L LPE $2.45 $2.45 per 1L

Page 7 - LPE
1 SPC Baked Beans/Spaghetti 220g 4pk LPE $6.00 68¢ per 100g

2 Praise Salad Dressing 330mL LPE $3.00 91¢ per 100mL

3 Meadowlea Spread 500g LPE $4.50 90¢ per 100g

4 Birds Eye Fish Fingers 1kg LPE $11.50 $11.50 per 1kg

5 On the Menu Frozen Meals 320g LPE $5.99 $1.87 per 100g

6 McCain Peas/Corn & Peas/Corn/Carrots 500g LPE $3.60 $7.20 per 1kg

7 Rafferty's Garden Baby Food 4+ months 120g LPE $1.99 $1.66 per 100g

8 Lucky Dog Bones 800g LPE $7.80 98¢ per 100g

9 Radiant Laundry Powder 1kg/Liquid 1L LPE $7.50 N/A

Page 8  
1 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 120-280g  $2.11 $2.89 N/A

2 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g $0.90 $1.60 N/A

3 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g $1.75 $4.25 N/A

4 Pringles Chips 118/134g $1.01 $4.49 N/A

5 Twisties/Burger Rings/Toobs/Cheetos 125-270g $0.51 $3.99 N/A

6 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 130-250g Press $1.01 $2.99 N/A

7 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L TV $1.00 $1.60 $1.28 per 1L

8 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL Press $13.65 $22.50 $2.50 per 1L

9 Coca-Cola/Sprite No Sugar/Fanta No Sugar 12 x 300mL $5.55 $12.95 $3.60 per 1L

10 V Energy Drink 500mL $2.26 $2.99 $5.98 per 1L

11 Schweppes Mixer Soft Drink 4 x 300mL $1.91 $4.99 $4.16 per 1L

Page 9  
1 Maggi Cup Noodles 58-65g Press $0.70 $1.80 N/A

2 Old el Paso Meal Kits 290-520g excl Pockets/Stand n Stuff/Gluten Free $1.80 $6.99 N/A

3 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $1.11 $3.69 N/A

4 Safcol Responsibly Fished Tuna 425g $1.20 $3.99 $9.39 per 1kg

5 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $0.46 $2.49 N/A

6 Praise Squeeze Mayonnaise 365/410g $0.76 $3.49 N/A

7 Cobram Olive Oil 750mL Press $8.01 $11.99 $1.60 per 100mL

8 Nestle Milo 700g $3.00 $10.99 $1.57 per 100g

9 Bega Cream Cheese Spread 250g $1.00 $3.99 $1.60 per 100g

Page 10  
1 McCain Pizza Singles/Pockets 380/400g TV $2.76 $5.99 N/A

2 Birds Eye Golden Crunch Chips 750g $1.41 $4.49 $5.99 per 1kg

3 I&J Fish Battered/Crumbed Fillets 425g $1.51 $5.99 $14.09 per 1kg

4 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L $3.40 $9.60 96¢ per 100mL

5 Bulla Ice Cream 2L excluding Nut Free $1.16 $4.99 25¢ per 100mL

6 Bega Block Cheese 500g  $2.01 $8.49 $16.98 per 1kg

7 Philadelphia Pourover 250g $1.01 $3.49 $13.96 per 1kg

8 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g Press $1.51 $4.49 $35.92 per 1kg

9 Yogo Dairy Snack 150g $0.76 $2.49 $1.66 per 100g

Page 11  
1 iCare Toilet Tissue 24pk Digital $4.00 $9.99 23¢ per 100sh
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 21 Feb 2024 - Tuesday 27 Feb 2024 (week 8)

2 Earth Choice Laundry Liquid 4L $3.00 $14.99 $3.75 per 1L

3 Organic Care Shampoo & Conditioner 400mL/Detangling Spray 250mL $0.90 $2.99 N/A

4 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk Press $2.00 $3.99 $2.22 per 100ea

5 Multix Alfoil Medium Roast Tray with Handles $1.66 $3.99 N/A

6 Babylove Cosifit Nappies Bulk Pack 26-48pk $1.50 $16.49 N/A

7 Dine Cat Food Tray 85g $0.36 $1.19 $1.40 per 100g

8 Felix Cat Food 12pk Digital $2.51 $11.99 $1.18 per 100g

9 Supercoat Dog Food 2.6/2.8kg $4.01 $13.99 N/A

Page 12 - Breakfast Feature  
1 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) TV $2.00 $5.99 60¢ per 100g

2 Ashgrove Full Cream/Non Homogenised Milk 1L (POT) $0.26 $2.69 $2.69 per 1L

3 Uncle Tobys Plus Cereal 410-435g $1.86 $4.99 N/A

4 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) $1.16 $2.59 86¢ per 100g

5 Capilano Honey Squeeze 375g Digital $2.21 $4.99 $1.33 per 100g

6 Yarra Valley Jam 475g $1.00 $4.99 $1.05 per 100g

Page 13 - Community Co Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Community Co Diced Tomatoes 400g $1.90 $4.75 per 1kg

2 Community Co Vegetable Oil 750mL $4.99 67¢ per 100mL

3 Community Co Coconut Water 1L $3.79 $3.79 per 1L

4 Community Co Cordial Syrup 1L $3.69 $3.69 per 1L

5 Community Co Pitted Kalamata Olives 350g $4.25 $12.14 per 1kg

6 Comm Co Pane Di Casa 500g $5.80 $1.16 per 100g

7 Community Co Cheese 250g $6.50 $26.00 per 1kg

Page 14 - Berrylicious Frozen Yoghurt Bark Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) TV $2.00 $5.99 60¢ per 100g

2 Capilano Honey Squeeze 375g Digital $2.21 $4.99 $1.33 per 100g

3 Community Co Frozen Fruit 500g Digital $7.29 $14.58 per 1kg
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 21 Feb 2024 - Tuesday 27 Feb 2024 (week 8)

Front Page % Off Retail
1 CC's Corn Chips 110/175g TV ½ $2.50 N/A

2 M&M's/Maltesers/Pods/Skittles 125-200g TV ½ $2.75 N/A

3 Nescafé Coffee Gold 100g/Blend 43 140/150g TV ½ $5.99 N/A

4 Streets Magnum 4/6pk TV ½ $5.99 N/A

5 Bananas (Produce) Press $2.49kg N/A

Page 2
1 Fantastic Delites Rice Snacks 100g TV ½ $1.40 $1.40 per 100g

2 Oreo Cookie 128-133g Digital ½ $1.25 N/A

3 Kinder Bueno 39/43g ½ $1.40 N/A

4 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL ½ $2.10 $3.50 per 1L

5 Tetley Tea Cup Bag 100pk Digital ½ $2.80 $1.56 per 100g

6 Duracell Optimum Batteries AA/AAA 4pk Digital ½ $5.49 $1.37 per 1ea

7 Peters Twin Pole 8pk Digital ½ $4.49 N/A

8 Libra Ultra Thins/Goodnights 10-14pk/Tampons 16pk Digital ½ $2.49 N/A

9 Sunsilk Range Digital ½

Page 2 - LPE Panel
10 Praise Salad Dressing 330mL LPE $3.00 91¢ per 100mL

11 Prima Fruit Drinks 6 x 200mL LPE $3.95 $3.29 per 1L

12 Lucky Dog Bones 800g LPE $7.80 98¢ per 100g

Page 3
1 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L TV $1.60 $1.28 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL Press $22.50 $2.50 per 1L

3 V Energy Drink 500mL $2.99 $5.98 per 1L

4 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 130-250g Press $2.99 N/A

5 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g $1.60 N/A

6 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 120-280g $2.89 N/A

7 Maggi Cup Noodles 58-65g Press $1.80 N/A

8 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $3.69 N/A

9 Cobram Olive Oil 750mL Press $11.99 $1.60 per 100mL

10 iCare Toilet Tissue 24pk Digital $9.99 23¢ per 100sh

11 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk Press $3.99 $2.22 per 100ea

12 Felix Cat Food 12pk Digital $11.99 $1.18 per 100g

Page 4 
1 Bitterfree Cucumbers (Produce) Press $1.20ea N/A

2 Brown Onion 1kg Bag (Produce) $1.50bag $1.50 per 1kg

3 Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) Press $36.99kg N/A

3 JC's Sesh Snacks 115/130g (Produce) $4.49ea N/A

4 Happy Donut 4pk TV $4.99 N/A

5 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) TV $5.99 60¢ per 100g

6 Bega Block Cheese 500g $8.49 $16.98 per 1kg

7 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g Press $4.49 $35.92 per 1kg

8 McCain Pizza Singles/Pockets 380/400g TV $5.99 N/A

9 Birds Eye Golden Crunch Chips 750g $4.49 $5.99 per 1kg

10 Bulla Ice Cream 2L excluding Nut Free $4.99 25¢ per 100mL

Page 5 - Community Co Full Page (Digital Only)
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 21 Feb 2024 - Tuesday 27 Feb 2024 (week 8)

1 Community Co Diced Tomatoes 400g $1.90 $4.75 per 1kg

2 Community Co Vegetable Oil 750mL $4.99 67¢ per 100mL

3 Community Co Coconut Water 1L $3.79 $3.79 per 1L

4 Community Co Cordial Syrup 1L $3.69 $3.69 per 1L

5 Community Co Pitted Kalamata Olives 350g $4.25 $12.14 per 1kg

6 Comm Co Pane Di Casa 500g $5.80 $1.16 per 100g

7 Community Co Cheese 250g $6.50 $26.00 per 1kg

Page 6 - Berrylicious Frozen Yoghurt Bark Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) TV $5.99 60¢ per 100g

2 Capilano Honey Squeeze 375g Digital $4.99 $1.33 per 100g

3 Community Co Frozen Fruit 500g Digital $7.29 $14.58 per 1kg
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 21 Feb 2024 - Tuesday 27 Feb 2024 (week 8)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 130-250g $2.99 N/A

2 Capilano Honey Squeeze 375g Digital $4.99 $1.33 per 100g

3 CC's Corn Chips 110/175g TV $2.50 N/A

4 Cobram Olive Oil 750mL $11.99 $1.60 per 100mL

5 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $22.50 $2.50 per 1L

6 Community Co Frozen Fruit 500g Digital $7.29 $14.58 per 1kg

7 Duracell Optimum Batteries AA/AAA 4pk Digital $5.49 $1.37 per 1ea

8 Fantastic Delites Rice Snacks 100g TV $1.40 $1.40 per 100g

9 Felix Cat Food 12pk Digital $11.99 $1.18 per 100g

10 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk $3.99 $2.22 per 100ea

11 Happy Donut 4pk TV $4.99 N/A

12 iCare Toilet Tissue 24pk Digital $9.99 23¢ per 100sh

13 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L TV $1.60 $1.28 per 1L

14 Libra Ultra Thins/Goodnights 10-14pk/Tampons 16pk Digital $2.49 N/A

15 M&M's/Maltesers/Pods/Skittles 125-200g TV $2.75 N/A

16 Maggi Cup Noodles 58-65g $1.80 N/A

17 McCain Pizza Singles/Pockets 380/400g TV $5.99 N/A

18 Nescafé Coffee Gold 100g/Blend 43 140/150g TV $5.99 N/A

19 Oreo Cookie 128-133g Digital $1.25 N/A

20 Peters Twin Pole 8pk Digital $4.49 N/A

21 Streets Magnum 4/6pk TV $5.99 N/A

22 Sunsilk Range Digital
23 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) TV $5.99 60¢ per 100g

24 Tetley Tea Cup Bag 100pk Digital $2.80 $1.56 per 100g

25 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g $4.49 $35.92 per 1kg

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 21 Feb 2024 - Tuesday 27 Feb 2024 (week 8)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Arnott's Multipack Variety 12/15pk LPE $6.50 N/A

2 Ashgrove Full Cream/Non Homogenised Milk 1L (POT) $2.69 $2.69 per 1L

3 Babylove Cosifit Nappies Bulk Pack 26-48pk $16.49 N/A

4 Bakers Oven Madeira Cake 500g $6.20 $1.24 per 100g

5 Bega Block Cheese 500g $8.49 $16.98 per 1kg

6 Bega Cream Cheese Spread 250g $3.99 $1.60 per 100g

7 Birds Eye Fish Fingers 1kg LPE $11.50 $11.50 per 1kg

8 Birds Eye Golden Crunch Chips 750g $4.49 $5.99 per 1kg

9 Bulla Ice Cream 2L excluding Nut Free $4.99 25¢ per 100mL

10 Bundaberg Raw Sugar 1kg LPE $3.19 32¢ per 100g

11 Cadbury Favourites 340/352g $8.49 N/A

12 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g $1.60 N/A

13 Coca-Cola/Sprite No Sugar/Fanta No Sugar 12 x 300mL $12.95 $3.60 per 1L

14 Colgate Total Toothpaste Advanced 115g $3.25 $2.83 per 100g

15 Comm Co Pane Di Casa 500g $5.80 $1.16 per 100g

16 Community Co Cheese 250g $6.50 $26.00 per 1kg

17 Community Co Coconut Water 1L $3.79 $3.79 per 1L

18 Community Co Cordial Syrup 1L $3.69 $3.69 per 1L

19 Community Co Diced Tomatoes 400g $1.90 $4.75 per 1kg

20 Community Co Pitted Kalamata Olives 350g $4.25 $12.14 per 1kg

21 Community Co Vegetable Oil 750mL $4.99 67¢ per 100mL

22 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L $9.60 96¢ per 100mL

23 Dine Cat Food Tray 85g $1.19 $1.40 per 100g

24 Earth Choice Laundry Liquid 4L $14.99 $3.75 per 1L

25 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) $2.59 86¢ per 100g

26 I&J Fish Battered/Crumbed Fillets 425g $5.99 $14.09 per 1kg

27 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $3.69 N/A

28 Kinder Bueno 39/43g $1.40 N/A

29 Lucky Dog Bones 800g LPE $7.80 98¢ per 100g

30 McCain Peas/Corn & Peas/Corn/Carrots 500g LPE $3.60 $7.20 per 1kg

31 Meadowlea Spread 500g LPE $4.50 90¢ per 100g

32 Mission Naan Bread 4pk $2.99 $1.07 per 100g

33 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL $2.75 69¢ per 100mL

34 Multix Alfoil Medium Roast Tray with Handles $3.99 N/A

35 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage (POT) $7.49 $2.08 per 100g

36 Nescafe Coffee Sachets 26pk LPE $11.00 N/A

37 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g $4.25 N/A

38 Nestle Milo 700g $10.99 $1.57 per 100g

39 Old el Paso Meal Kits 290-520g excl Pockets/Stand n Stuff/Gluten Free $6.99 N/A

40 On the Menu Frozen Meals 320g LPE $5.99 $1.87 per 100g

41 Organic Care Shampoo & Conditioner 400mL/Detangling Spray 250mL $2.99 N/A

42 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 120-280g $2.89 N/A

43 Philadelphia Pourover 250g $3.49 $13.96 per 1kg

44 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $2.10 $3.50 per 1L

45 Praise Salad Dressing 330mL LPE $3.00 91¢ per 100mL

46 Praise Squeeze Mayonnaise 365/410g $3.49 N/A
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Catalogue

Wednesday 21 Feb 2024 - Tuesday 27 Feb 2024 (week 8)

47 Prima Fruit Drinks 6 x 200mL LPE $3.95 $3.29 per 1L

48 Pringles Chips 118/134g $4.49 N/A

49 Radiant Laundry Powder 1kg/Liquid 1L LPE $7.50 N/A

50 Rafferty's Garden Baby Food 4+ months 120g LPE $1.99 $1.66 per 100g

51 Safcol Responsibly Fished Tuna 425g $3.99 $9.39 per 1kg

52 Sakata Rice Crackers 90/100g LPE $2.30 N/A

53 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $2.49 N/A

54 Schweppes Mixer Soft Drink 4 x 300mL $4.99 $4.16 per 1L

55 SPC Baked Beans/Spaghetti 220g 4pk LPE $6.00 68¢ per 100g

56 Supercoat Dog Food 2.6/2.8kg $13.99 N/A

57 Swisspers Paper Stem Cotton Tip 120pk $1.49 $1.24 per 100ea

58 Twisties/Burger Rings/Toobs/Cheetos 125-270g $3.99 N/A

59 Uncle Tobys Plus Cereal 410-435g $4.99 N/A

60 V Energy Drink 500mL $2.99 $5.98 per 1L

61 Vaseline Body Lotion 225mL $3.30 $1.47 per 100mL

62 Vitasoy So Milky UHT 1L LPE $2.45 $2.45 per 1L

63 William's Wraps 8pk (POT) $3.29 59¢ per 100g

64 Yarra Valley Jam 475g $4.99 $1.05 per 100g

65 Yogo Dairy Snack 150g $2.49 $1.66 per 100g
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